
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

No.

5
8

77
145

95

Transponder

925

940

927

929

928

Name

Eliška Bábičková
Dominik Kišš
Adam Kowalski
Filip Otevřel
Matyáš Birgus

Laps

5

5

5

5

4

Class

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

Total Tm

5:49.934

6:06.575

6:18.692

6:54.323

5:49.609

Diff

16.641

28.758

1:04.389

1 Lap

Best Tm

1:08.421

1:10.197

1:11.639

1:13.933

1:20.729

2nd Best

1:08.534

1:10.868

1:11.907

1:14.451

1:23.258

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

16.641

Avg. Speed

55,553

Best Lap Tm

1:08.421

Best Speed

56,825

Best Lap by

5 - Eliška Bábièková
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Chief of Timing & Scoring  Ing. Vojtech Ruisl

Race Director   Ing. Jozef Žiaèek

Chief Steward   Peter Malina

Chief Scruteneer   Peter Horský

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Slovak Association of Motor Sport

MSR+MP

Mladí 50

1.jazda

Race (5 Laps) started at 8:58:15

Dunajská Streda 1,080 Km

7. 10. 2012 09:00


